Place

B W

Place

Place

Place

Place

S W

Place

Place

S W

Place

Place

B W

Bareback
Tucker Zingg
Brandley Peabody
Dalton May
Sebastian Hotalen

Saddle Bronc
Cree Minkoff
Weston Mann

Bull Riding
Gerald Eash

Steer Wrestling
Arlan Minue

Tie Down Roping
JC Crowley
Al Koenig
Webb O'Neill
Ryan Siemsen

Team Roping
Dallas VonHeeder
John Vermedahl
David Madison
Jim Cole
Dave Wold
Wes Kirkaldie
Cole Burman
Thomas Kincheloe

Lady Barrels
Heather Crowley
Tara Stimpson
Jessica DeSaveur
Candace Schenk
Brenna Krueger

Lady Breakaway
Amber Crowley
Samantha Jorgenson
Jamie Baker
Bailee Stovall
Jordyn Schaefer

Jr Barrels
Kenzie Kallenberger
Cece Reid
Kierra Hougen
Tylie Siemsen

Jr Breakaway
Kierra Hougen
Royce Siemsen

Sr Mens Breakaway
Darryl Crowley
Jeff Schaefer
Jim Graven
Kelly Eggl

Town
Glendive
Billings
Buffalo
Three Forks

Town
Billings
Sheridan

Town
Trego

Town
Sweetgrass

Town
Poplar
Belgrade
Charlo
Worden

Town
Thompson Falls
St. Ignatius
Wolf Point
Wolf Point
Plentywood
Culbertson
Miles City
Miles City

Town
Poplar
Lodge Grass
Joliet
Joliet
Zortman

Town
Poplar
Watford City
Jordan
Shepherd
Desclacs ND

Town
Havre
Poplar
Melstone
Worden

Town
Melstone
Worden

Town
Poplar
Desclacs
Minot
Minot

Score
124 /2
63/1
61/1
41/1

Score
64/1
41/1

Score
79

Time
14.9

Time
10.9
11.6
12.4
13.6

Time
4.9

6.0

6.4

72

Time
15.09
15.37
15.56
15.62
15.62

Time
2.5
32
3.6
4.7
4.8

Time
16.14
16.22
16.39
16.40

Time
5.5
7.0

Time
2.5
2.6
32
4.1

$$$ Won
$450.80
$338.10
$225.40
$112.70

$$$ Won
$472.88
$354.66

$$$ Won
$515.20

$$$ Won
$318.32

$$$ Won
$494.96
$371.22
$247.48
$123.74

$$$ Won
$676.20

$507.15

$338.10

$169.05

$$$ Won
$570.86
$436.54
$335.80
$167.90
$167.90

$$$ Won
$552.09
$422.19
$324.76
$211.09
$113.67

$$$ Won
$112.80
$84.60

$56.40

$28.20

$$$ Won
$65.80
$49.35

$$$Won
$207.92
$155.94
$103.96
$51.98



